
COMMITTEE ASSISTANT(S)

President Scott Steelman president@modelt.org

Annual Membership Meeting Brian Dowell 2ndvicepresident@modelt.org

Awards Procurement Gordon Koll awards@modelt.org Mark Eyre

By Laws Sue Cook 1stvicepresident@modelt.org Dennis Fleming

Chapter Relations Sheryl Stier chapterrelations@modelt.org

Brian Dowell, 

Ellen Killecut, 

Jim Cross

Chief Judge Russ Furstnow chiefjudge@modelt.org

Club Sales Brian/Kelly Dowell clubsales@modelt.org Mike Catlin

Computer Backup Steve Bumgarner mtfci.exe.dir@modelt.org

Elections Dennis Fleming elections@modelt.org Ellen Killecut

Insurance Scott Steelman insurance@modelt.org

Legal Council Cassel Adamson legal@modelt.org

Membership Sheryl Stier membership@modelt.org

Brian Dowell, 

Ellen Killecut, 

Jim Cross

Model T Times Natalie Weaver timeseditor@modelt.org

Model T Times Advertising Natalie Weaver timeseditor@modelt.org

Model T Times Copy Editor Janice Weaver copyeditor@modelt.org

Model T Times Technical Editor Dan Treace techeditor@modelt.org

Model T Times Youth Editor Abigail Bumgarner youtheditor@modelt.org

Parliamentarian Gordon Koll awards@modelt.org

Piquette Avenue Plant Liason Brian Dowell clubsales@modelt.org

Presidents Committee Scott Steelman president@modelt.org

Sue Cook,   

Brian Dowell

Secretary Ellen Killecut secretary@modelt.org

Tours Sue Cook 1stvicepresident@modelt.org Brian Dowell

Treasurer Marcus Cunnick treasurer@modelt.org

Webmaster Madison Bumgarner webmaster@modelt.org

Youth and Scholarship Marcus Cunnick scholarship@modelt.org Mark Eyre

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON & E-MAIL ADDRESS
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